11/6/2018 CSW Products - Products - Spreader plates
CSW Products
25 Power Rd
 Bayswater, Victoria
 Australia 3153
Products
Spreader Plates
Specifications: Material - Mild Steel. Finish - Gold Passivate. G - Galvanised.
  Dimensions
Part No. Description L W T D
CSWUBSP40 Spreader Plate 95 mm 40 mm 10 mm 40 mm
CSWUBSP45 Spreader Plate 100 mm 40 mm 10 mm 45 mm
CSWUBSP50 Spreader Plate 105 mm 40 mm 10 mm 50 mm
CSWUBSP65 Spreader Plate 120 mm 40 mm 10 mm 65 mm
CSWUBSP75 Spreader Plate 130 mm 40 mm 10 mm 75 mm
CSWUBSP80 Spreader Plate 140 mm 40 mm 10 mm 80 mm
CSWUBSP90 Spreader Plate 150 mm 40 mm 10 mm 90 mm
CSWUBSP100 Spreader Plate 160 mm 40 mm 10 mm 100 mm
CSWUBSP25G Spreader Plate 70 mm 20 mm 6 mm 25 mm
CSWUBSP30G Spreader Plate 78 mm 20 mm 6 mm 31 mm
CSWUBSP40G Spreader Plate 95 mm 40 mm 10 mm 40 mm
CSWUBSP50G Spreader Plate 105 mm 40 mm 10 mm 50 mm
CSWUBSP75G Spreader Plate 130 mm 40 mm 10 mm 75 mm
Diagram
Document Information
 Location: http://www.cswproducts.com.au/content/products/Index.php?p=spreader_plates
 Date: November 6, 2018 7:47 am